Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:
Kommentar:

Resultatliste:
Alle

Seriestevne/Bgmlomeisterskap
Sentralidrettsanlegget i Bémlo
24.s5ep.15
Bremnes IL Friidrett
Jostein Saeverud
95812392
jostein.saverud@haugnett.no/js@bomlo.kommune.no
J
Manuell tidtaking
24.sep.15
24.sep.15

24.sep.15

60 m hk 68,0 6,5
Anna Solheim
60 m HK 76,2 7,0
Helene Seeverud
Trine Sjgvoll Stensen
60 m hk 76,2 7,5
Sarah Michelle Anglevik
Mia Lygre

60 m hk 68 6,5
Thomas Saeverud

200 m hk 68,0
Anna Solheim
Helene Szeverud
Trine Sjgvoll Stensen
Sarah Michell Anglevik
200 m hk 76,2

Martin Vedgy
Vegard Enerstvedt

2004 Bremnes IL

2003 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL

2002 Bremnes IL
2001 Bremnes IL

2006 Bremnes IL

2004 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2002 Bremnes IL

1997 Bremnes IL
1997 Bremnes IL

Resultat

13,8

14,5
14,8

11,6
DNF

15,9

44,5
44,1
47,9
38,1

33,6
36,0

Vind

0,9

0,5
0,5

0,7
0,7

0,9

0,1
0,6
0,6
0,1

-0,5
0,7


mailto:jostein.saverud@haugnett.no/js@bomlo.kommune.no

5000 m

Lengde

Kule

Thomas Vedgy

Vidar Seeverud

Severin Skreslett
Lars Egil Fylkesnes
Adne Pedersen

Anna Solheim

Tuva Lodden

Helene Seeverud

Sarah Michielle Anglevik

Thomas Saeverud
Severin Skreslett
Adne Pedersen
Lars Egil Fylkesnes
Lukas Nesse
Hilmar Seetre
Thomas Vedgy
Helge Kvarven

1992 Bremnes IL

1976 Bremnes IL

2006 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL

2004 Bremnes IL
2004 Bremnes IL
2003 Bremnes IL
2002 Bremnes IL

2006 Bremnes IL
2006 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2005 Bremnes IL
2001 Bremnes IL
1999 Bremnes IL
1992 Bremnes IL
1969 Bremnes IL

33,0

21.46,0

2,67
3,20
3,17

7,08
5,44
6,82
9,15

5,58
5,38
6,59
6,45
5,45
9,65
7,36
12,24

0,7

0,1
-0,1
-0,6

Vekt

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
5,0
7,26
7,26



